S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Medium

Total Grc
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Total (100) Grade

Institution: 025 L.J.N.J. MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA, VILE-PARLE (EAST), MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
MANDA JYOTT MADHAVULU LAMI 7001 025 006 2014-0161-00-078112 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 013/025 030/075
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 013/025 031/075
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 013/025 030/075
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 013/025 030/075
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 014/025 013/025
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 015/025 014/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:2.04 Semester Grade: C Total:229/500 Percentage:45.80
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 011/025 043/075
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 013/025 033/075
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 012/025 038/075
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 012/025 048/075
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 013/025 021/025
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 012/025 012/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 3.26 Semester Grade: B Total:268/500 Percentage:53.60

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 2.65 Final grade: C

Grand Total:497/1000 Percentage:49.70

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

Institution:

Name Seat No
TELI VISHAKHA VIJAY KIRTI 67001
Code Sub Name

Semester III

3101

*3102

3103

3104

3201

3202

Total Credits: 20

Introduction to Microprocessor

Numerical Methods and Algorithms

Computer Organization and Architecture

File Structure and Database Management System
Microprocessors Lab

Database Management System Lab

Semester Grade: F

Semester IV

4101

4102

4103

4104

4201

4202

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 2.88

Notes:

Data Structures and File Organization
Information Systems Analysis and Design
Introduction to Software Engineering
Object Oriented Programming using C++
Data Structures Lab

Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

College

Centre

007

Credit

Semester Grade: C Total:254/500

Per. Reg. No

2014-0161-00-109774

Int

013/025
011/025
010/025
015/025
012/025

015/025

014/025
010/025
016/025
012/025
014/025

015/025

Ext

040/075
016/075-FF
041/075
031/075
010/025

010/025

044/075
035/075
033/075
034/075
012/025

015/025

Percentage:50.80

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Medium

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
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041 DR. BHANUBEN MAHENDRA NANAVATI COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, MATUNGA, MUMBAI
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A

Result:A.T.K.T.



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 3
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 048 WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, BCA AND ARTS, LONI

02/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
AVHAD SONALI JAGANNATH BABY 37004 048 106 2015-0161-00-059506 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 010/025 030/075 040/100 040 P
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 011/025 031/075 042/100 042 P
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 010/025 033/075 043/100 043 P
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 012/025 030/075 042/100 042 P
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 018/025 016/025 034/050 068 A
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 019/025 018/025 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.10 Semester Grade: C Total:238/500 Percentage:47.60
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 010/025 030/075 040/100+ 040 P
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 011/025 030/075 041/100 041 P
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 010/025 033/075 043/100 043 P
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 010/025 030/075 040/100 040 P
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 017/025 018/025 035/050 070 A+
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 019/025 013/025 032/050 064 A
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 4.90 Semester Grade: P Total:231/500 Percentage:46.20
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 5.00 Final grade: C Grand Total:469/1000 Percentage:46.90 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

Page: 4

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Medium

02/01/2024

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

054/100
043/100
040/100
040/100+
028/050

030/050

040/100
040/100
040/100
040/100
030/050
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054
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040

040
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Institution: 048 WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, BCA AND ARTS, LONI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
BHALKE POOJA SANTOSH SUNTTA 37006 048 106 2014-0161-00-126343 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 010/025 044/075
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 012/025 031/075
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 010/025 030/075
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 010/025 030/075
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 016/025 012/025
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 018/025 012/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:2.16 Semester Grade: C Total:235/500 Percentage:47.00
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 010/025 030/075
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 010/025 030/075
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 010/025 030/075
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 010/025 030/075
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 015/025 015/025
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 019/025 018/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 1.74 Semester Grade: D Total:227/500 Percentage:45.40

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 1.95 Final grade: D

Grand Total:462/1000 Percentage:46.20

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Medium

Total Grc
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Total (100) Grade

A+

Institution: 048 WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, BCA AND ARTS, LONI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
PHOPSE ASHWINI RANGNATH JAYSHREE 37007 o048 106  2014-0161-00-125997 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 013/025 030/075
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 015/025 033/075
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 010/025 031/075
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 012/025 031/075
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 017/025 016/025
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 019/025 018/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:2.40 Semester Grade: C Total:245/500 Percentage:49.00
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 014/025 030/075
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 011/025 035/075
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 014/025 030/075
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 014/025 046/075
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 016/025 018/025
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 021/025 020/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 3.04 Semester Grade: B Total:269/500 Percentage:53.80

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 2.72 Final grade: C

Grand Total:514/1000 Percentage:51.40

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 048 WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE, BCA AND ARTS, LONI

02/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GONDE KSHITIJA DILTP SHomEA 67010 048 106 2015-0161-00-059707 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 010/025 030/075 040/100 040 P
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 012/025 030/075 042/100+ 042 P
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 010/025 033/075 043/100 043 P
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 010/025 035/075 045/100 045 c
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 016/025 016/025 032/050 064 A
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 018/025 017/025 035/050 070 A+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.14 Semester Grade: C Total:237/500 Percentage:47.40
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 010/025 027/075-FF FFF/100 -—= F
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 011/025 032/075 043/100 043 P
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 012/025 035/075 047/100 047 c
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 010/025 030/075 040/100+ 040 P
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 012/025 016/025 028/050 056 B+
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 019/025 016/025 035/050 070 A+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

GANDHI

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

College

Centre

026

056 COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR WOMEN, RATNAGIRI
Name Seat No
ANKITA VINAYAK SNEHAL 37002
Sub Name

Semester III

3101

*3102

3103

3104

3201

3202

Total Credits: 20

Introduction to Microprocessor

Numerical Methods and Algorithms

Computer Organization and Architecture

File Structure and Database Management System
Microprocessors Lab

Database Management System Lab

Semester Grade: F

Semester IV

4101

4102

4103

4104

4201

4202

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 2.60

Data Structures and File Organization
Information Systems Analysis and Design
Introduction to Software Engineering
Object Oriented Programming using C++
Data Structures Lab

Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab

Credit

Semester Grade: C Total:241/500

Per. Reg. No

2014-0161-00-115272

Int

015/025
016/025
016/025
015/025
022/025

012/025

018/025
016/025
016/025
015/025
010/025

013/025

Ext

040/075
011/075-FF
030/075
031/075
020/025

018/025

033/075
031/075
030/075
034/075
012/025

013/025

Percentage:48.20

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc Total(100) Grade
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B

Result:A.T.K.T.



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Medium

Institution: 056 COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR WOMEN, RATNAGIRI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
VICHARE POONAM VIDYADHAR HRUTUJA 37003 056 026 2015-0161-00-048122

Code

Sub Name

Semester III

3101

*3102

3103

3104

3201

3202

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.13 Semester Grade:

Introduction to Microprocessor

Numerical Methods and Algorithms

Computer Organization and Architecture

File Structure and Database Management System
Microprocessors Lab

Database Management System Lab

Semester IV

4101

4102

4103

4104

4201

4202

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.06 Semester Grade:

Data Structures and File Organization
Information Systems Analysis and Design
Introduction to Software Engineering
Object Oriented Programming using C++
Data Structures Lab

Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 5.60 Final grade: B

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Credit Int Ext
4 015/025 030/075
4 012/025 030/075
4 015/025 041/075
4 010/025 035/075
2 012/025 010/025
2 012/025 012/025
C Total:234/500 Percentage:46.80
4 015/025 030/075
4 016/025 042/075
4 012/025 051/075
4 015/025 030/075
2 017/025 012/025
2 014/025 014/025
B+ Total:268/500 Percentage:53.60

Grand Total:502/1000 Percentage:50.20
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade
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Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 9
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 061 M.K.S.S.S. COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION FOR WOMEN, SATARA

02/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JADHAV VAISHNAVI SANJAY NALINI 7002 o061 050 2016-0161-00-076726 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 010/025 037/075 047/100 047 (o}
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 010/025 007/075-FF FFF/100 - F
*3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 010/025 036/075 046/100 046 (o}
*3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 010/025 031/075 041/100 041 P
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 018/025 010/025 028/050 056 B+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 015/025 016/025 031/050 062 A
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 012/025 018/075-FF FFF/100 -—= F
*4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 011/025 011/075-FF FFF/100 —-_— F
*4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 011/025 030/075 041/100+ 041 P
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 010/025 009/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 012/025 012/025 024/050 048 c
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 022/025 017/025 039/050 078 A+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Medium

Total Grc
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2015

Total (100) Grade

B+

B+

B+

B+

o+

O+

O+

o+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
WAGHMARE PALLAVI SANDEEP CHHAYA 37001 223 172 2016-0161-00-080697 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester III
*3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 024/025 035/075
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 024/025 033/075
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 023/025 032/075
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 023/025 033/075
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 023/025 023/025
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 024/025 023/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.08 Semester Grade: A Total:320/500 Percentage:64.00
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 023/025 040/075
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 024/025 039/075
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 024/025 030/075
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 022/025 030/075
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 023/025 023/025
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 022/025 023/025
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.24 Semester Grade: A Total:323/500 Percentage:64.60

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.16 Final grade: A

Grand Total:643/1000 Percentage:64.30

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 11
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

02/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHEJUL sHuBEANGI SowTL 47003 223 172 2015-0161-00-128181 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 023/025 033/075 056/100 056 B+
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 023/025 020/075-FF FFF/100 - F
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 023/025 035/075 058/100 058 B+
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 023/025 033/075 056/100 056 B+
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 023/025 020/025 043/050 086 o
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 024/025 018/025 042/050 084 [¢]
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 020/025 030/075 050/100 050 B
*4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 022/025 030/075 052/100 052 B
*4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 023/025 039/075 062/100 062 A
*4201 Data Structures Lab 2 023/025 023/025 046/050 092 o+
*4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 024/025 022/025 046/050 092 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.84 Semester Grade: B+ Total:309/500 Percentage:61.80 Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 12
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

02/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
WAGH MANISHA RAMESH SuwAN 47008 223 172 2015-0161-00-128714 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 023/025 013/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 023/025 017/075-FF FFF/100 - F
*3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 023/025 035/075 058/100 058 B+
*3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 023/025 020/075-FF FFF/100 - F
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 023/025 019/025 042/050 084 o
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 023/025 020/025 043/050 086 [¢]
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 021/025 020/075-FF FFF/100 -—= F
*4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 022/025 030/075 052/100 052 B
*4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 022/025 034/075 056/100 056 B+
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 022/025 045/075 067/100 067 A
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 020/025 022/025 042/050 084 (0]
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 023/025 022/025 045/050 090 o+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 13
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 241 JEEVAN REKHA PRATHISTHAN, LATUR

02/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
THORAT ASAVARI VIDYANAND POONAM 67005 241 235 2015-0161-00-113676 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 024/025 032/075 056/100 056 B+
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 023/025 035/075 058/100 058 B+
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 020/025 030/075 050/100 050 B
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 023/025 033/075 056/100 056 B+
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 020/025 024/025 044/050 088 o
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 022/025 023/025 045/050 090 o+
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.88 Semester Grade: B+ Total:309/500 Percentage:61.80
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 017/025 030/075 047/100 047 c
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 024/025 033/075 057/100 057 B+
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 018/025 031/075 049/100 049 (o}
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 024/025 032/075 056/100 056 B+
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 016/025 019/025 035/050 070 A+
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 023/025 017/025 040/050 080 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.34 Semester Grade: B+ Total:284/500 Percentage:56.80
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.61 Final grade: B+ Grand Total**:603/1000Percentage:60.30 Result:Pass

10 marks for NSS

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution: 266 DR. S.R. AJMERA BCA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, NANDURBAR

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)

Name Seat No

Sub Name

Semester III

3101

*3102

3103

*3104

3201

3202

Total Credits: 20

Introduction to Microprocessor

Numerical Methods and Algorithms

Computer Organization and Architecture

File Structure and Database Management System
Microprocessors Lab

Database Management System Lab

Semester Grade: F

Semester IV

*4101

4102

*4103

4104

4201

4202

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.96

Data Structures and File Organization
Information Systems Analysis and Design
Introduction to Software Engineering
Object Oriented Programming using C++
Data Structures Lab

Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab

College

Centre

018

Credit

Semester Grade: B+ Total:313/500

Per. Reg. No

ISHI PRIYANKA SUBHASH PRATIBHA 47006

2017-0161-00-107144

Int

018/025
019/025
019/025
019/025
019/025

019/025

021/025
022/025
021/025
021/025
021/025

022/025

Ext

030/075
002/075-FF
041/075
034/075
018/025

018/025

030/075
033/075
049/075
030/075
022/025

021/025

Percentage:62.60

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

048/100
FFF/100
060/100
053/100
037/050

037/050

051/100
055/100
070/100
051/100
043/050

043/050

048

060

053

074

074

051

055

070

051

086

086

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Page: 14
02/01/2024
2015

A+

A+

B+

A+

Result:A.T.K.T.
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 266 DR. S.R. AJMERA BCA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, NANDURBAR

02/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
ZALTE KANCHAN DILTP SHARADDA 47007 266 018 2013-0161-00-143874 1
2013
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 021/025 030/075 051/100+ 051 B
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 022/025 AB/075 AB/100 i -
*3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 021/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
*3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 021/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 021/025 021/025 042/050 084 o
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 023/025 021/025 044/050 088 [¢]
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 020/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
*4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 020/025 AB/075 AB/100 - -
*4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 020/025 AB/075 AB/100 - -
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 020/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 021/025 020/025 041/050 082 o
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 021/025 020/025 041/050 082 o
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F Result:Absent

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 266 DR. S.R. AJMERA BCA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, NANDURBAR

02/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
NAGARALE RUTUJA GANESH REENA 67000 266 018 2017-0161-00-107113 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 018/025 034/075 052/100 052 B
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 018/025 001/075-FF FFF/100 - F
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 017/025 038/075 055/100 055 B+
*3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 018/025 017/075-FF FFF/100 - F
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 019/025 019/025 038/050 076 A+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 019/025 018/025 037/050 074 A+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 022/025 030/075 052/100 052 B
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 022/025 036/075 058/100 058 B+
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 021/025 033/075 054/100 054 B
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 021/025 030/075 051/100 051 B
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 021/025 021/025 042/050 084 o)
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 021/025 022/025 043/050 086 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.66 Semester Grade: B+ Total:300/500 Percentage:60.00 Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)
Institution: 277 GIRLS COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, LATUR

Name Seat No

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

College Centre Per. Reg. No

Medium

SARKATE MANISHA PANDHARI SUNITA

Code

Sub Name

Semester III

*3101

3102

3103

3104

3201

3202

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:7.60 Semester Grade:

Introduction to Microprocessor

Numerical Methods and Algorithms

Computer Organization and Architecture

File Structure and Database Management System
Microprocessors Lab

Database Management System Lab

Semester IV

4101

4102

4103

4104

4201

4202

Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.06 Semester Grade:

Data Structures and File Organization
Information Systems Analysis and Design
Introduction to Software Engineering
Object Oriented Programming using C++
Data Structures Lab

Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 7.33 Final grade: A

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Credit Int Ext
4 022/025 043/075
4 022/025 036/075
4 022/025 049/075
4 022/025 032/075
2 022/025 022/025
2 022/025 023/025
A Total:337/500 Percentage:67.40
4 021/025 030/075
4 021/025 030/075
4 022/025 039/075
4 022/025 041/075
2 021/025 022/025
2 022/025 022/025
A Total:313/500 Percentage:62.60

Grand Total:650/1000 Percentage:65.00

37005 277 236 2016-0161-00-047023

Page: 17
02/01/2024
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

065/100
058/100
071/100
054/100
044/050

045/050

051/100
051/100
061/100
063/100
043/050

044/050

065

058

071

054

088

090

051

051

061

063

086

088

B+

A+

O+

Result:Pass
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 277 GIRLS COLLEGE OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY, LATUR

02/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KAMBLE NAMRATA MACCHINDRANATH USHA 7000 277 236 2016-0161-00-031225 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 020/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 022/025 030/075 052/100 052 B
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 023/025 030/075 053/100 053 B
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 022/025 038/075 060/100 060 A
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 022/025 023/025 045/050 090 o+
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 022/025 023/025 045/050 090 o+
Total Credits: 20 Semester Grade: F
Semester IV
4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 022/025 030/075 052/100 052 B
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 021/025 030/075 051/100 051 B
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 021/025 045/075 066/100 066 A
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 022/025 061/075 083/100 083 o
4201 Data Structures Lab 2 022/025 022/025 044/050 088 [¢]
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 022/025 022/025 044/050 088 o
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.60 Semester Grade: A Total:340/500 Percentage:68.00 Result:A.T.K.T.

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)
Institution: 284 COLLEGE OF COMPUTER APPLICATION B.C.A., MALEGAON

Name Seat No College Centre
AHIRE SWAPNA RATNAKAR JYOTI 47005 284 015
Code Sub Name Credit
Semester III
3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4
3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4
3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4
3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2
3202 Database Management System Lab 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:6.08 Semester Grade: B+ Total:274/500
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4
4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4
4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4
4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4
4201 Data Structures Lab 2
4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 6.36 Semester Grade: B+ Total:283/500

Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.22 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:557/1000 Percentage:55.70

- Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023

Per. Reg. No

2016-0161-00-006614

Int

010/025
016/025
017/025
012/025
019/025

019/025

Percentage:54.80

015/025
016/025
018/025
016/025
014/025

017/025

Percentage:56.60

Ext

037/075
042/075
036/075
030/075
018/025

018/025

036/075
030/075
051/075
041/075
014/025

015/025

Medium

Page: 19
02/01/2024
2015

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

047/100
058/100
053/100
042/100
037/050

037/050

051/100
046/100
069/100
057/100
028/050

032/050

047

058

053

042

074

074

051

046

069

057

056

064

B+

A+

A+

B+

B+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Second Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem IV (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2023
Institution: 343 DNYANKUNJ COLLEGE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, OROS, SINDHUDURG

02/01/2024
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
CHAVAN SONALI DATTARAM MAYA 47008 343 251 2015-0161-00-034787 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester III
*3101 Introduction to Microprocessor 4 010/025 047/075 057/100 057 B+
*3102 Numerical Methods and Algorithms 4 012/025 030/075 042/100 042 P
*3103 Computer Organization and Architecture 4 012/025 045/075 057/100 057 B+
*3104 File Structure and Database Management System 4 012/025 040/075 052/100 052 B
3201 Microprocessors Lab 2 010/025 010/025 020/050 040 P
3202 Database Management System Lab 2 012/025 012/025 024/050 048 (o}
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.:5.51 Semester Grade: B Total:252/500 Percentage:50.40
Semester IV
*4101 Data Structures and File Organization 4 018/025 034/075 052/100 052 B
*4102 Information Systems Analysis and Design 4 016/025 044/075 060/100 060 A
*4103 Introduction to Software Engineering 4 014/025 056/075 070/100 070 A+
*4104 Object Oriented Programming using C++ 4 014/025 064/075 078/100 078 A+
*4201 Data Structures Lab 2 012/025 012/025 024/050 048 c
*4202 Object Oriented Programming C++ Lab 2 013/025 014/025 027/050 054 B
Total Credits: 20 G.P.A.: 7.02 Semester Grade: A Total:311/500 Percentage:62.20
Semester III and IV: Final GPA: 6.27 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:563/1000 Percentage:56.30 Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






